Plat of

Lots 90 thru 94 of Block 1 of The Ridge Development.

Formerly a Portion of Block 1 of The Ridge Development.

-AND-

Lot 1 of Block 2 of The Ridge Development and Lot 15 of Block 1B of The Ridge Development.

Formerly a Portion of Preacher Smith Tract.

-AND-

The Dedicated Public Right-of-Way of Wild Canyon Drive and Gold Spike Drive

All Located in Gov't Lot 5 in Section 12 and Gov't Lots 10 & 12 IN Section 11 of Township 5 North, Range 3 East,
Black Hills Meridian, City of Deadwood, Lawrence County, South Dakota.

COUNTY TREASURER'S CERTIFICATE	OWNER'S CERTIFICATE		
	I, Preacher Smith, LLC., I do he	reby certify that I am the Owner of the	
, Lawrence County Treasurer, do hereby	and approve the survey and pla	land shown and described hereon and that I did authorize and do join in and approve the survey and plat. I further certify that the development	
certify thattaxes which are liens upon the herein	of this land shall conform to all existing applicable zoning, subdivision, erosion and sediment control regulations. Dedicated right—of—way as		
Platted property have been paid.	shown hereon is dedicated to pr		
Dated this day of, 20	IN WITNESS WHEREOF We hereunto set our hands		
	thisday of	, 20	
_awrence County Treasurer			
	Pandall D. Horner Representati	ive of Preacher Smith, LLC., Owner	
	Nulluuli D. Horrier Nepresentui	ive of Frederick Smith, ELC., Owner	
CERTIFICATE OF DIRECTOR OF EQUALIZATION			
I, Lawrence County Director of Equalization, do hereby certify that I have on record in my office a copy of the within described Plat.	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF OWNERS		
Dated thisday of, 20			
	STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA		
Lawrence County Dirctor of Equalization	5,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	}ss	
	COUNTY OF	3	
	333111 GF		
	undersigned officer, personally of Preacher Smith, LLC., know the foregoing Owner's Certifica executed the same for purpose	, 20, before me, the appeared Randall D. Horner, Representative to me to be the persons who executed the and acknowledged to me that they so therein contained.	
CITY OF DEADWOOD PLANNING COMMISSION	,	,	
This plat approved by the City of Deadwood Planning Commission.	Notary Public	My commission expires:	
Dated this, 20			
Attest:			
City Planner			
a : 			
Chairman			
	OFFIC	E OF REGISTER OF DEEDS	
		E OF REGISTER OF DEEDS	
APPROVAL OF THE CITY OF DEADWOOD	State of South Dakota C	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS	State of South Dakota C	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, 20, atO'clock,M., and	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS State of South Dakota County of Lawrence. Be it Resolved	State of South Dakota C thisday of	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, 20, atO'clock,M., and	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS	State of South Dakota C thisday of	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, at0'clock,M., and	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS State of South Dakota County of Lawrence. Be it Resolved that the City of Deadwood Board of Commissioners having viewed the within plat, do hereby approve the same for recording in the office of the Register of Deeds, Lawrence County, S.D	State of South Dakota C thisday of Recorded in Doc	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, at0'clock,M., and	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS State of South Dakota County of Lawrence. Be it Resolved that the City of Deadwood Board of Commissioners having viewed the within plat, do hereby approve the same for recording in the office of the Register of Deeds,	State of South Dakota C thisday of Recorded in Doc	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, at0'clock,M., and	
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS State of South Dakota County of Lawrence. Be it Resolved that the City of Deadwood Board of Commissioners having viewed the within plat, do hereby approve the same for recording in the office of the Register of Deeds, Lawrence County, S.D on thisday of, 20, that	State of South Dakota C thisday of Recorded in Doc	ounty of Lawrence. Filed for Record, at0'clock,M., and	